
S.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHIWANI ROAD,ROHTAK 

ANNUAL CALENDAR (SESSION-2022-23) 

Months 
Total 

Day 

Sunday 

2nd Sat 

Other 

Holidays 
Fest &Festivals 

 Pariksha 

Parv 
PTM Co Curricular Activities 

 

Apr-22 
 

30 
 

5 
 

0 
Ambedkar Jayanti (14); Ram 

Navmi (10); Mahavir Jayanti; 

Baisakhi 

  
Class Test 

 Ludo & Carom; Drawing 

Writing Speech 

Competition 

May-22 31 6 1 
Id-Ul Fitar; Bhagwan Parshuram 

Jayanti 
 Unit Test-1 28-May Chess Competition 

Jun-22 30 5 25 Summer Break (30-4 July)  -  Summer Camp 

Jul-22 31 6 4 Teej (31)  Unit Test-1 

 

30-Jul 
Skating & Skeeping; 

Mehandi Competition 

 

Aug-22 
 

31 
 

5 
 

3 

 

Independence Day (15); Raksha 

Bandhan (11); Janamastmi (18) 

  
Class Test 

 
Rakhi Making; 

Independence Day; Quiz 

 

Sep-22 
 

30 
 

5 
 

2 
Teacher Day, Shahid Divas; 

Pariksha Parv (8); Maharaja 

Agarasen Jayanti (26) 
 

Mid Term 

Exam 

 
Teacher Day; Hindi 

Divas; NSS Day 

 

Oct-22 
 

31 
 

6 
 

5 
Gandhi Jayanti(2); Dushhera 

(5); Karva Chauth (13); Diwali 

Holiday (22-27); 

 
 

Class Test 

 
1-Oct 

 
Diya Making; Rangoli 

Nov-22 30 5 1 
Guru Nanak Jayanti (8); Children 

Day (14) 
 Unit Test-3 26-Nov Sports Meet 

Dec-22 31 5 2 
Christmas Day (25) Veer Bal 

Divas (26) Pariksha Parv (6) 
 

December 

Test 
31-Dec Geeta Jayanti; Math Quiz 

 

Jan-23 
 

31 
 

6 
 

10 
Winter Break (10); Lohadi (13); 

Makar Sakranti (14); Republic 

Day(26) 

  
Class Test 

 
28-Jan 

National Youth Day; NSS 

Camp; Republic Day 

Feb-23 28 5 2 
Basant Panchmi; Ravi Das Jayanti 

(5); Maha Shivratri (18)  
Pre Board 

Unit Test-4 

 
Science Day 

Mar-23 31 5 6 Holi (8);   
Final 

Exam 
31-Mar 

 

         

 

 

 

 


